
Open Book New York
Office of the State Comptroller
Thomas P. DiNapoli, State Comptroller
Contract Transactions 

Vendor Name: ECCO III ENTERPRISES INC
Agency Name: Transportation, Department of
Department/Facility Name: Department of Transportation
Contract Number: D260752
Current Contract Amount: $36,574,167.18
Spending to Date: $36,574,167.18
Contract Type: Construction - Highway 

Contract Information 
Transaction Type Transaction Amount Start Date End Date Description Transaction Approved/Filed Date
Original Contract data not available for this contract record. 

Contract Amendment Information 
Transaction

Type
Transaction

Amount
Amended
End Date Description Transaction

Approved/Filed Date

Amendment $0.00 05/31/2012 
ELIMINATION OF GRADE X-SING INC
CONST OF INTERSECTION & 2
BRIDGES NCTE

05/21/2012 

Amendment $96,432.18  
ELIMINATION OF GRADE X-SING
INCL INTERSECTION & 2 BRIDGES
ROCKLAND CO#22

06/14/2012 

Amendment $82,762.98  CO#3 08/07/2012 

Amendment ($37,255.61)  
ELIMINATION OF GRADE X-SING
INCLUDING COST OF INTRSCT & 2
BRIDGES ROCKLAND CO CO#24

08/23/2012 

Amendment $0.00 08/01/2012 
ELIMINATION OF GRADE X-SING
INCLUDING CONST OF INERSECTION
& 2 BRIDGES ROCKLAND CO NCTE

10/22/2012 

Amendment $52,549.63  
ELIMINATION OF GRADE X-SING,
CONST INTERSECTION & 2 BRIDGES
ROCKLAND CO CO#25

11/06/2012 

Amendment $32,004.82  
ELIMINATION OF GRADE X-SING
INCL CONST INTERSECTION & 2
BRIDGES ROCKLAND CO CO#26

04/23/2013 

Amendment $251,691.49  
ELIMINATION OF GRADE X-SING
INCL CONST INTERSECTION & 2
BRIDGES ROCKLAND CO CO#27 SEQ 9

07/05/2013 

Amendment $943,155.15  
ELIMINATION OF GRADE X-SING
INCL CONST INTERSECTION & 2
BRIDGES ROCKLAND CO CO#28

09/05/2013 

Amendment $60,381.27  
CO#29 ELIMINATION OF GRADE
X-SING including const of Intsct &2
Bridges Rockland Co.

11/13/2013 

 May 20, 2024 - 05:40 PM 



Amendment $718,871.05  
CO# 30 Partial Settlemt FAW extended
overhd compensable costs for
7/1/10-10/31/2011

03/10/2014 

Amendment $419,749.88  
CO#31 Settlement for extended mechanic,
bond &wage esclationa costs CO#30 part of
this settlemt

05/14/2014 

Amendment ($2,106,178.99)  CO#32 - Clean Up 08/11/2014 

Amendment ($10.57)  
CO# 33 Credit -Reconciliatn Elimination of
Grade X-sing incl const of intersct&2 brid's
Rockland Co.

11/07/2014 

Amendment ($74,879.41)  
Final Agreement, Elimination of Grade
X-Sing Including Construction of
Intersection, Rockland County

03/05/2018 

 May 20, 2024 - 05:40 PM 


